Hausverwaltung

Immobilien - Verwaltung im Erzgebirge

Verwaltung

Gewerbeobjekte
Einkaufscenter

O O O O

Eigentumswohnungen / Teileigentum

Wohn- und Geschaftshauser
Mehrfamilienhauser
Wohnanlagen

Grundstiicke

O O O O

Hausverwaltung

Grundriss derzeit nicht vorhanden!

Einheit - Nummer:

Adresse:

Art:
Etage:
Wohnflache:

Kaltmiete:

Betriebskostenvorauszahlung:

Heizkostenvorauszahlung:
Gesamtmiete:
Mietkaution:

Energieverbrauchsausweis:

119-02

08280 Aue-Bad Schlema,
Mozartstral3e 12

3-Raum-Wohnung
EG rechts
58,00 m?
319,00 €
60,00 €
120,00 €
499,00 €
638,00 €
a97,7 kWh/mz a

Gas
Baujahr 1913

Inhaber:
Ralf Bausch

08321 Zschorlau, Buchenweg 17

Biro: Telefon:

(03771) 2906-0

E-Mail:
hplusb@web.de

Telefax:
(03771) 2906-28

Internet:
www.hplusb.de




